CITY OF BLAINE

SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN $20,000 AND $50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID
APPROVED ON 8/17/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 7/31/20

Vendor Name

MIDWAY FORD COMPANY
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY
REDPATH AND COMPANY

Description

2020 Ford Explorer
NEW F350 4x4 Truck
NEW F350 4x4 Truck
NEW F350 4x4 Truck
NEW F350 4x4 Truck
2019 Audit Final Billing

wvnunmnuvuonon

Amount

32,468.00
35,537.59
36,537.59
36,537.59
38,189.40
42,502.00



