CITY OF BLAINE

SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN \$20,000 AND \$50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID APPROVED ON 8/17/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 7/31/20

Vendor Name	Description	Amount	
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY	2020 Ford Explorer	\$	32,468.00
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY	NEW F350 4x4 Truck	\$	35,537.59
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY	NEW F350 4x4 Truck	\$	36,537.59
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY	NEW F350 4x4 Truck	\$	36,537.59
MIDWAY FORD COMPANY	NEW F350 4x4 Truck	\$	38,189.40
REDPATH AND COMPANY	2019 Audit Final Billing	\$	42,502.00